Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
576
581
573
595

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025
2025
34 - New Star Riders 25-40

Exhibitor Name

Blake, Hannah
Lewis-Roberts, Georgie
Ridgway, Beth

Brian, Lauren

Owner Name

Blake, Hannah
Lewis-Roberts, Georgie
Ridgway, Beth

Brian, Lauren

Rider Name

Blake, Hannah
Lewis-Roberts, Georgie
Ridgway, Beth

Brian, Lauren

Horse Name

Presli Diamond
Royal Flush

Rainy Day

Bruel Surreal Dream

Result

A WN PR



